

					G r u p o	Campeonato Aragon Rally-slot 2009 1/32					Etapa 1					Etapa 2					Etapa 3					Diferencia		
SC	Dorsal	Piloto	Vehículo	Escudería		Clasificación		Falta	Totales																			
						Puesto	Tiempo		Etapa 1	Etapa 2	Etapa 3	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	T1	T2	T3	T4	T5	Anterior	Lider
1	2	Joaquin Senli		ASP14	SN	1	1.235,492		438,422	409,114	387,956	82,043	104,888	89,952	81,011	80,528	77,157	98,738	84,270	73,756	75,193	70,759	92,903	81,839	69,712	72,743	0,000	0,000
2	3	Miguel Andreu		ASP14	SN	2	1.270,891		450,252	418,843	401,796	84,212	106,769	93,158	83,189	82,924	80,637	98,211	87,667	76,419	75,909	71,874	98,204	85,646	73,980	72,092	35,399	35,399
3	57	Borja Pajares		TamaSlot	KC	1	1.289,540		451,852	426,552	411,136	82,715	108,419	94,381	81,106	85,231	78,914	101,454	91,786	75,493	78,905	74,845	98,542	88,718	72,135	76,896	18,649	54,048
4	230	Marco Ara Ciria		Chacal	N	1	1.293,016		448,557	426,530	417,929	83,173	106,503	98,205	79,407	81,269	79,523	100,614	90,982	76,091	79,320	75,349	100,072	74,605	77,692	3,476	57,524	
5	95	Javier Guallar		ASP14	N	2	1.311,460		455,720	432,970	422,770	85,140	110,180	97,390	81,470	81,540	80,220	104,170	91,370	76,470	80,740	76,850	104,140	94,700	74,810	72,270	18,444	75,968
6	231	Alberto Sazatornil		Osca Slot	N	3	1.318,122		455,379	434,402	428,341	87,860	110,900	92,687	80,824	83,108	80,730	104,169	91,602	77,977	79,924	77,839	102,564	91,053	76,443	80,442	6,662	82,630
7	181	Jose A. San Nicolas		Arras	WRC	1	1.322,743		474,272	433,468	415,003	88,724	112,096	100,930	82,479	90,043	79,570	107,144	89,770	76,988	79,996	77,174	104,394	85,633	72,693	75,109	4,621	87,251
8	48	Jose Gil		Arras	KC	2	1.327,113		475,674	431,100	420,339	88,150	123,800	98,455	78,412	86,857	79,265	103,064	92,117	75,803	80,851	77,526	102,752	87,590	74,331	78,140	4,370	91,621
9	4	Andres Puche Sr.		ASP14	SN	3	1.334,317		495,570	413,432	425,315	85,712	141,883	96,326	86,145	85,504	73,235	100,406	88,890	75,299	75,602	74,136	109,394	88,120	78,374	75,291	7,204	98,825
10	8	Rafael Esteban		Almodeli	N	4	1.351,972		481,473	441,352	429,147	84,840	115,373	102,077	89,496	89,687	81,689	105,939	89,998	80,081	83,645	79,168	104,401	88,754	76,796	80,028	17,655	116,480
11	7	J.A. Martinez Luengo		N	N	5	1.362,393		483,260	443,089	436,044	89,830	120,380	100,300	87,830	84,920	81,941	107,621	92,862	80,940	79,725	79,258	108,687	90,134	77,153	80,812	10,421	126,901
12	6	J. Manuel Piazuelo		ASP14	KC	3	1.370,831		483,958	449,277	437,596	90,343	116,904	96,894	86,393	93,424	79,729	118,924	94,218	77,709	78,697	85,777	103,892	93,613	75,334	78,980	8,438	135,339
13	226	Joaquín Asensio		Almodeli	N	6	1.381,172		476,040	468,911	436,221	92,170	115,491	99,669	82,306	86,404	87,190	110,301	103,789	82,332	85,299	80,149	104,217	94,286	78,292	79,277	10,341	145,680
14	232	Javier Escartin		Osca Slot	SN	4	1.381,588		489,954	454,347	437,287	90,749	115,869	101,734	94,878	86,724	86,850	108,435	93,943	78,566	86,553	82,778	103,410	92,212	77,588	81,299	0,416	146,096
15	52	José Luis Perolet		TamaSlot	N	7	1.390,584		483,887	455,410	451,287	88,749	117,541	96,818	88,181	92,598	83,221	111,552	93,142	81,896	85,599	85,710	108,738	91,484	82,541	82,514	8,996	155,092
16	51	Txomin Almuzara		TamaSlot	N	8	1.391,816		495,115	458,180	438,521	90,540	118,240	106,080	88,121	92,134	86,085	109,640	95,140	81,450	85,865	81,208	104,000	94,850	78,410	80,053	1,232	156,324
17	234	Rubén Gutierrez		Osca Slot	N	9	1.395,457		478,159	461,491	455,807	92,115	114,063	102,252	84,922	84,807	88,089	109,612	97,361	83,132	83,297	85,326	106,920	95,416	87,510	80,635	3,641	159,965
18	183	Cristian Peña		Peña Slot	KC	4	1.399,178		501,148	460,974	437,056	90,273	115,382	105,366	86,252	103,875	82,426	112,503	99,611	80,053	86,561	90,242	102,647	90,240	75,499	78,428	3,721	163,686
19	1	Javier Lahoz		ASP14	ASK	1	1.401,332		548,362	444,788	408,182	102,407	140,030	105,166	98,796	101,963	82,706	109,189	93,298	79,528	80,067	74,434	97,345	85,110	74,920	76,373	2,154	165,840
20	300	Ubaldo Oliver		CSZ	N	10	1.401,803		484,605	467,975	449,223	89,105	116,945	102,177	86,210	90,168	86,886	112,573	98,568	84,386	85,562	84,017	107,239	94,112	80,478	83,377	0,471	166,311
21	53	Jordi Vidal		TamaSlot	N	11	1.408,961		492,056	467,007	449,898	91,670	121,760	97,950	89,159	91,517	90,143	110,691	95,771	83,016	87,386	84,314	107,300	95,536	80,925	81,753	7,158	173,469
22	46	Javier Sanz		Arras	KC	5	1.411,747		495,915	481,171	434,661	87,196	119,443	100,184	86,198	102,894	94,416	123,317	101,462	80,564	81,412	82,936	103,304	87,906	81,172	79,343	2,786	176,255
23	10	Ignacio Andreu		ASP14	NI	1	1.416,647		491,388	480,837	444,422	94,435	121,160	98,630	89,029	88,134	86,978	129,211	99,988	85,465	80,195	78,316	109,998	100,957	77,490	77,661	4,900	181,155
24	187	M. A. Robles		AsloTorico	N	12	1.417,933		495,540	465,543	456,850	97,727	118,191	100,257	85,616	93,749	87,648	111,379	96,103	82,481	87,932	84,250	111,374	97,533	78,403	85,290	1,286	182,441
25	91	Jesus Araguas		Almodeli	KC	6	1.423,120		513,900	458,440	450,780	97,350	124,610	111,640	90,340	89,960	87,720	112,510	94,190	81,710	82,310	85,550	111,280	93,920	78,990	81,040	5,187	187,628
26	185	Jose Peña		Peña Slot	SN	5	1.424,792		514,111	486,275	424,406	86,234	107,799	99,088	118,648	102,342	83,388	108,990	95,303	97,328	101,266	78,736	100,499	88,902	75,119	81,150	1,672	189,300
27	137	Joaquín Sanz		CSZ	KC	Fdc.	1.428,453		495,498	471,611	461,344	92,865	116,484	107,809	88,061	90,279	87,896	113,534	100,284	84,446	85,351	84,500	110,820	97,142	85,968	82,914	3,661	192,961
28	9	AndresPuche Jr.		ASP14	NI	2	1.449,666		529,485	473,019	447,162	102,570	144,340	103,730	89,423	89,422	95,639	112,541	96,887	84,719	83,233	84,382	109,525	91,390	81,487	80,378	21,213	214,174
29	184	Javier Gras		AsloTorico	N	13	1.463,442		499,843	493,648	469,951	95,414	119,883	99,508	91,468	93,570	100,600	121,652	100,196	86,359	84,841	84,887	114,876	102,164	87,986	80,038	13,776	227,950
30	14	Dario Lerin		Guecha Slot	KC	7	1.463,533		522,500	481,038	459,995	92,418	122,746	102,645	104,659	100,032	85,601	118,406	100,895	86,014	90,122	85,828	115,190	94,534	80,939	83,504	0,091	228,041
31	54	Javier Otín		TamaSlot	N	14	1.476,349		508,734	492,702	474,913	96,765	119,094	106,352	100,032	86,491	91,073	122,981	101,518	87,460	89,670	89,749	118,872	98,413	84,549	83,330	12,816	240,857
32	138	Miguel Meseguer		CSZ	KC	Fdc.	1.485,050		534,828	478,214	472,008	103,443	130,711	107,745	92,226	100,703	86,582	116,										